National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Resuit of Bachelor of Technology Il Semester Electronics and Communication

Engineering examinations Nov./Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology Il Semester

Electronics and Communication Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2023is

declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

1 Machine Learning and Data Analytics CSIC 221

2 Electronic Devices and Circuits ECPC-201

3 Digital Design ECPC-202

4 Signals, Systems & Random Variables ECPC-203

5 Fields and Waves ECPC-204

6 Communication Engineering ECPC-205

7 Electronics-I (Lab) ECPC-206

8 Digital Design Lab ECPC-207

9 MATLAB Programming Lab ECPC-208

Sr. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA

No.

112215001 Tanisha Patidar Kailash Patidar 61818
2 12215002 Shubhi Srivastava Santosh Kumar Srivastava 7.4546
3 12215003 Yalla Meghana Y Venkateswarlu 8.0000
4 12215004 Anushka Arun Kumar 7.6818
5 12215005 Diksha Pandey Sanjay Kumar Pandey 7.8636
6 12215006 Sumit Kumar Ramyji Pal 7.8636
7 12215007 Rahul Brijlal 5.6364
8 12215008 Aryan Gupta Pursotam Dass Re. CSIC 221 (End)

ECPC-201 (End)
ECPC-202 (End)
ECPC-203 (End)
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9 12215009 P M S V Rajyavardhan P Suresh Kumar 8.5909
10 12215010 Ujjwal Kumar Vinay Kumar 7.2727
11 12215011 Ashish Rana Krishan Rana 7.7273
12 12215012 Gautam Goyal Mr. Sudhir Goyal 8.8182
13 12215014 Sahil Karambir Re. ECPC-202 (End)
14 12215015 Samant Kumar Nand Kumar Mishra 92273
15 12215016 Rihitik Rakesh Kumar 6.5000
16 12215017 Shailendra Pandey Devki Nandan Re. ECPC-201 (End)
ECPC-203 (End)
17 12215018 Deepak Singh Jasveer Singh 7.9546
18 12215021 Satvik Bhardwaj Arun Bhardwaj Re. CSIC 221 (int)
ECPC-201 (Int)
ECPC-202 (Int + End)
ECPC-203 (End)
ECPC-204 (End)
ECPC-205 (End)
19 12215022 Madhu Umed Singh Re. ECPC-203 (End)
20 12215023 Dorothy Das Prasanta Kumar Das Re. CSIC 221(Int+End)

ECPC-201 (Int + End)

ECPC-202 (Int + End)

ECPC-203 (Int + End)

ECPC-204 (Int + End)

ECPC-205 (Int + End)

ECPC-206 (Int + End)

ECPC-207 (Int + End)

ECPC-208 (Int + End)

21 12215024 Shreya Manoj Kumar 8.9091
22 12215025 Somya Arora Rajnish Kumar 7.9091
23 12215026 Harshal Sethiya Manoj Kumar Sethiya 6.6818
24 12215027 Prakhar Kumar Satpal Singh 7.3182
25 12215028 Paras Devender 7.0909
26 12215029 Niket Mittal Sumer Mittal 6.4546
27 12215030 Harsh Kumar Khadag Singh 6.4546
28 12215031 Parikshit Sharma Kalu Lal Sharma 7.6818
29 12215032 Akash Ravi Kumar 6.9546
30 12215033 Vishal Verma Rajaram Singh 7.8636
31 12215034 Deepak Rawat Ghanshyam 6.4091
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32 12215035 Vaibhav Awasthi Vivek Awasthi 8.6364
33 12215036 Hemant Amrute Omprakash Amrute 8.2273
34 12215037 Dikshant Balwant Singh 6.8182
35 12215038 Nikhil Kharb Parveen Kumar Re . ECPC-202(Int+End)
ECPC-203 (End)

36 12215039 Sheersh Verma Satish Kumar 8.8182
37 12215040 Devansh Baghel Devendra Kumar 6.0000
38 12215041 Avi Porwal Deepak Porwal 5.9546
39 12215042 Joshita Srivastava Dr Shailendra Kumar 7.8182

Srivastava

40 12215043 Ritika Pant Neeraj Pant 8.2727
41 12215044 Madhuri Kumari Munna Ram 6.8636
42 12215045 Neha Ramavtar 7.1818
43 12215046 Deepak Kamal Singh 8.3636
44 12215047 Harshit Ashok Kumar 8.0455
45 12215048 Singh Punit Saheb Saheb Singh Re. ECPC-205 (End)
46 12215049 Yash Aggarwal Neeraj Aggarwal 8.6818
47 12215050 Purav Rajkumar 8.4546
48 12215051 Venktesh Pratap Singh Samar Vir Singh 8.6818
49 12215062 Abhimanyu Singh Brijesh Singh 8.6818
50 12215053 Ritik Roushan Dr Devendra Prasad Ram 5.8182
51 12215054 Shivam Kishan Singh 9.1364
52 12215055 Gaurishankar Dhobi Shambhudayal Dhobi 7.3182
53 12215056 Piyush Kumar Kunjal Prasad 6.9546
54 12215057 Ashutosh Mohapatra Durga Madhab Mohapatra 8.7727
55 12215058 Rohit Pardman Kumar 8.2273
56 12215059 Ankit Meena Kamal Nayan Meena 7.9091
57 12215060 Tushar Bhardwaj Rajesh Sharma 7.6364
58 12215061 Himanshu Surender Singh 57727
59 12215062 Vanga Trinadha Kaushik Vanga Suresh Babu 8.0455
60 12215063 Gargi Sharma Sanjeev Kumar 8.2727
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

12215064
12215065
12215066
12215067
12215068

12215069

12215070
12215071
12215072
12215073
12215074
12215075
12215076
12215077

12215078

12215079
12215080
12215081
12215082
12215083
12215084
12215085

12215086

12215087

12215089

Tulasi | H
Maneeya Mehta
Himanshi Saini
Himanshu Kumar
Vineet Kumar

Rathod Malkesh

Devender Chaopra
Dishant Singh
Utsav Sharma
Ujjawal Gupta
Piyush Mishra
Priyanshu Shah
Sandeep Nagar
Rupak

Ankit Rathore

Vishal

Parth Singhal
Mayank Goyal
Shivang Srivastava
Saloni Meena
Shivani Panchal
Isha

Malothu Rithika

Paras

Bhukya Rajashekar

Irappa B Hunagund
Neeraj Mehta
Mohan Lal Saini
Naresh Kumar
Rajender Kumar

Rathod Rumya Nayak

Dinesh Chopra

Vijay Pal Singh
Mayank Sharma
Sanjeev Gupta
Sudhakar Mishra
Scohan Lal Shah
Bhagwan Singh Nagar
Abhey Ram

Satish Kumar

Prem Kumar

Naveen Singhal
Naresh Kumar
Umakant Srivastava
Sundar Singh Meena
Krishan Lal

Ravinder Partap Singh

Malothu Sammaiah

Sikander Singh

Bhukya Kishan

6.3636
77727
6.6818
6.3182
57727

Re. ECPC-202 (int)
ECPC-203 (End)
ECPC-205 (End)

9.6818
8.3636
8.4091
8.0455
8.5000
7.5455
7.56909
6.5455

Re. ECPC-202 (End)
ECPC-205 (End)

9.3636
7.0000
8.1364
8.6364
7.3182
8.5455
7.3636

Re. ECPC-201 (End)
ECPC-202 (Int + End)
ECPC-203 (Int + End)
ECPC-204 (End)
ECPC-205 (End)

Re. ECPC-202 (Int)
ECPC-204 (End)

Re. ECPC-201 (End)
ECPC-202 (Int + End)
ECPC-203 (Int + End)
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86 12215090
87 12215091

88 12215092

89 12215093

90 12215094
91 12215095
92 12215096
93 12215097
94 12215098
95 12215099
96 12215100
97 12215101

98 12215103

99 12215104
100 12215105

101 12215106

102 12215107
103 12215108

104 12215109

105 12215110
106 12215111

107 12215112

Yaman Tewatia Satbir Singh 8.2727

Deepak Deshraj 6.3182
Aanand Rajender 8.3182
Tikam Chand Lakwad  Hari Mohan Meena Re. CSIC 221 (Int

ECPC-203 (int + End

)
ECPC-202 (End)
)
ECPC-205 (End)

Nampally Aryan Prajwal Nampally Praveen Re. ECPC-204 (End)

Kasagani Charan KumarKasagani Venkata Naresh Re. ECPC-201 (End)

Mohit Ramesh Chander 6.1364
Yashvender Mahender Singh 6.1818
Sambhav Shekhar Chandra Shekhar Singh 8.3182
Mchd Arhaan Fazlur Rahman 7.4091
Ravi Moolchand 7.0909
Chirag Naresh Kumar 5.6909
Sunil Kumar Meena Nahar Singh Re. CSIC 221 (End

)

ECPC-201 (End)
ECPC-202 (Int + End)
ECPC-203 (Int + End)
ECPC-204 (End)
ECPC-205 (int + End)

Akshita Kumari Naresh Singh 8.9091
Kamya Kamal Rai 9.0000
Kolla Naga Sai Jeevana Kolla Damodhara Rao 7.7727
Pragna

Mahak Anand Mishra  Anand Kumar Mishra 8.1818
Naitik Jain Manoj Jain 7.8182
Bhukya Sailesh Bhukya Malchur Re. CSIC 221 (End)

ECPC-201 (End)
ECPC-202 (Int + End)
ECPC-203 (Int + End)

Rajeev Sharma Shri Ram 6.1364
Ravi Kumar Jha Ajay Kumar Jha 6.3182
Kunal Mittal Santosh Kumar Mittal 6.1364
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108 12215113

109 12215114
110 12215115
111 12215116
112 12215117
113 12215118
114 12215119
115 12215120
116 12215121
117 12215122

118 12215123

119 12215124
120 12215125
121 12215126
122 12215127
123 12215128
124 122156129
1256 12215130

126 12215131

127 12215132

128 12215133

129 12215134
130 12215135
131 12215136
132 12215137
133 12215138

134 12215139

Tsama Srikar Narayana Tsama Venkata

Sahith

Ram Kunwar Gurjar
Shashank Chauhan
Ramavath Nagesh
Pratyaksh D. Lomash
Kamlesh Yadav
Suraj Kumar

Rohit

Sagar S Maddi

Abhishek Raj

Subrahmanyam

Bhanwar Singh

Sompal Singh Vatsal
Ramavath Shakru Naik
Devendra Kumar Sharma
Sardar Yadav

Jagdeesh Prasad

Lal Bahadur
Sharanabasappa N Maddi

Dinesh Kumar

Chittipothu Jaya Krishna Chittipothu

Muskan
Tanisha Sorot
Nisha

Shilpy Kumari
Ujjwal

Vansh
Sangam Saini

Harshit Kumar

Yajat Modi

Amit

Raushan Kumar
Rohan Verma
Jasper Bhardwaj
Dhruv Kalonia
Rivanshu Sharma

Ankit Tiwari

Sitaramanjaneyulu
Charan Singh
Hardev Singh
Mukesh Kumar

Late Purushottam Lal
LLal Chand

Rakesh

Samtal Saini

Vinod Kumar

Shyam Sunder Modi

Dharmbeer

Ram Kailash Singh
Shiv Balak
Pradeep Kumar
Narender Singh
Pramod Sharma

Shrikrishna Tiwari

Re. ECPC-201 (Int)
ECPC-202 (End)
ECPC-203 (Int + End)
ECPC-204 (End)

Re. ECPC-202 (End)
9.5000
5.9546
6.9546
6.6364
6.7273
51818
7.1364
7.7273

6.2273

5.9546
6.2273
Re. ECPC-204 (End)
Re. ECPC-205 (End)
8.6818
56364
6.2273

Re. CSIC 221 (int)
ECPC-203 (End)
ECPC-205 (End)

8.1364

Re. ECPC-202 (Int+End)
ECPC-203 (Int + End)

6.4546
5.6364
7.8182
6.1364
6.8636

7.5455
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135 12215140

136 12215141

137 12215142

138 12215143
139 12215144
140 12215145
141 12215146
142 12215147
143 12215148
144 12215149
145 12215150
146 12215151
147 12215152
148 12215153

149 12215154

150 12215155

151 12215156

152 12215157

153 12215158

154 12215159

155 12215160

Kapil
Deekshant Singhal

Bhukya Naveen

Akash Sharma
Khushi Yadav
Nishtha

Shanvi Goyal
Harshita

Naman
Himanshu Bansal
Harshul Agrawal
Abhay Kumar Soni
Ankesh Yadav
Bripesh

Vivek Poddar

Ankit

Sachin Kumar

Shivam Raj

Kushal Yadav

Sheware Swarup Vilas

Jagjit Singh
Ashok Kumar

Bhukya Topa

Arvind Sharma
Rajiv Yadav
Sandeep Kumar
Badri Prasad Goyal
Sanjay

Jitender

Mohan Lal
Sandeep Kumar
Parshuram Soni
Virender Singh
Sunil Kumar

Krishna Kamal Poddar

Bijender Singh

Chandan Kumar

Rajnish Kumar Akela

Dharmender Singh

Vilas Sheware

6.5000
7.6818

Re. ECPC-201 (Int+End)
ECPC-203 (Int + End)
ECPC-205 (End)

7.0909
8.0000
Re. ECPC-204 (End)
Re. ECPC-204 (End)
8.0455
Re. CSIC 221 (End)
7.7727
6.5455
6.5909
6.3636
6.7273

Re. CSIC 221 (End)

ECPC-202 (End)
ECPC-203 (Int + End)
ECPC-205 (Int + End)

Re. ECPC-204 (End)

Re. CSIC 221 (End)
ECPC-201 (End)
ECPC-202 (Int + End)
ECPC-203 (End)
ECPC-204 (End)
ECPC-205 (End)

8.0909

Re. CSIC 221 (Int)
ECPC-202 (Int + End)
ECPC-203 (Int + End)

ECPC-204 (End)

Re. ECPC-201 (Int+End)
ECPC-202 (Int + End)

ECPC-204 (End)
ECPC-205 (Int + End)

Re. ECPC-201 (End)
ECPC-203 (Int + End)
ECPC-205 (End)
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156 12215161

157 12215162

158 12215163

159 12215164

160 12225001

"Rohit Kumar Meena

Ravi Meena

Nitish

Dushant

Aneek Das

Ramhet Meena

Shyam Sunder Meena

Randhir Singh

Vinod Kumar

Ayanangshu Das

6.1364

Re. ECPC-201 (End)
ECPC-203 (Int + End)
ECPC-205 (End)

6.4091

Re. ECPC-203 (End)
ECPC-205 (End)

6.4091

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 7-February-2024
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